WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Sports Rubber Binoculars(BN98409-BN1)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

BN98409-BN1

4 x 30 mm power binoculars, Bold rubberized
color finish with black accents, Includes neck
rope and carrying case.

1. One location one color silk screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red,
Yellow

Setup Charge - $60
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

3-3/5"H x 4-1/4"W x 1-1/2"

1/2"H x 1-1/8"W.



Quantity
50

100

300

500
1000
5000

Price

$19.60
$13.54
$13.34
$13.14
$12.82
$12.42
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