

Sports Rubber Binoculars(BN98409-BN1)



Product #	BN98409-BN1
Features	4 x 30 mm power binoculars, Bold rubberized color finish with black accents, Includes neck rope and carrying case.
Specifications	 One location one color silk screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Red, Yellow
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$60 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	3-3/5"H x 4-1/4"W x 1-1/2"
Imprint Area	1/2"H x 1-1/8"W.

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
50	\$19.60
100	\$13.54
300	\$13.34
500	\$13.14
1000	\$12.82
5000	\$12.42